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1 Wright State 295 295

T2 Shane Ochs 70 -2 70 -2

T8 Timmy Hollenbeck 74 +2 74 +2

T10 Adam Horn 75 +3 75 +3

T15 Brock Rumpke 76 +4 76 +4

T24 Andrew Flynn 77 +5 77 +5

T2 Green Bay 299 299

T2 Yinta Yang 70 -2 70 -2

T8 Mason Haupt 74 +2 74 +2

T15 Brett Wieland 76 +4 76 +4

T31 Trent Meyer 79 +7 79 +7

T42 Logan Pechinski 81 +9 81 +9

T2 IU Indy 299 299

1 Titus Boswell 69 -3 69 -3

T10 Brady Schier 75 +3 75 +3

T24 Sam McWilliams 77 +5 77 +5

30 Morgan Tournemire 78 +6 78 +6

T38 Noah Kirsch 80 +8 80 +8

4 Cleveland State 301 301

4 Andrew Kaye 72 E 72 E

T15 Dillon Pendergast 76 +4 76 +4

T15 Mason Frazier 76 +4 76 +4

T24 Brody Simms 77 +5 77 +5

T46 Ryan Dinan 83 +11 83 +11

5 Northern Kentucky 305 305

T5 Zack Beard 73 +1 73 +1

T15 Luke Muller 76 +4 76 +4

T24 Justin Gabard 77 +5 77 +5

T31 Micah Bertram 79 +7 79 +7

T42 Isaac Moody 81 +9 81 +9

6 Oakland 306 306

T5 Matteo Rocco 73 +1 73 +1

T10 Bhavi Sohal 75 +3 75 +3

T31 Robert Burns 79 +7 79 +7

T31 Ben Willis 79 +7 79 +7

T48 Luke Kelly 85 +13 85 +13

7 Robert Morris 307 307

T15 Peyton Iverson 76 +4 76 +4

T15 Chuck Tragesser 76 +4 76 +4

T15 Tanner Cardwell 76 +4 76 +4

T31 Ben Sheridan 79 +7 79 +7

T38 Luke Nelson 80 +8 80 +8

8 Youngstown State 309 309

T10 Ryan Sam 75 +3 75 +3

T15 Jacob Ryan 76 +4 76 +4

T24 Jordan Kish 77 +5 77 +5

T42 Nolan Shilling 81 +9 81 +9

50 Jacob Sylak 86 +14 86 +14

9 Detroit Mercy 310 310

T10 Gowtham Nalluri 75 +3 75 +3

T24 Marko Banic 77 +5 77 +5

T31 Mason Sokolowski 79 +7 79 +7
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T31 David Swab 79 +7 79 +7

T38 Austin Brancaccio 80 +8 80 +8

10 Purdue Fort Wayne 318 318

T5 Brock Reschly 73 +1 73 +1

T38 Nick Bellush 80 +8 80 +8

45 Cody Coleman 82 +10 82 +10

T46 AJ Agnew 83 +11 83 +11

T48 Nick Holder 85 +13 85 +13
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Teams

1 Wright State 295 +7

T2 Green Bay 299 +11

T2 IU Indy 299 +11

4 Cleveland State 301 +13

5 Northern Kentucky 305 +17

6 Oakland 306 +18

7 Robert Morris 307 +19

8 Youngstown State 309 +21

9 Detroit Mercy 310 +22

10 Purdue Fort Wayne 318 +30
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Players

1 Titus Boswell IU Indy 69 -3

T2 Yinta Yang Green Bay 70 -2

T2 Shane Ochs Wright State 70 -2

4 Andrew Kaye Cleveland State 72 E

T5 Matteo Rocco Oakland 73 +1

T5 Brock Reschly Purdue Fort Wayne 73 +1

T5 Zack Beard Northern Kentucky 73 +1

T8 Timmy Hollenbeck Wright State 74 +2

T8 Mason Haupt Green Bay 74 +2

T10 Brady Schier IU Indy 75 +3

T10 Gowtham Nalluri Detroit Mercy 75 +3

T10 Adam Horn Wright State 75 +3

T10 Ryan Sam Youngstown State 75 +3

T10 Bhavi Sohal Oakland 75 +3

T15 Dillon Pendergast Cleveland State 76 +4

T15 Peyton Iverson Robert Morris 76 +4

T15 Mason Frazier Cleveland State 76 +4

T15 Brock Rumpke Wright State 76 +4

T15 Jacob Ryan Youngstown State 76 +4

T15 Chuck Tragesser Robert Morris 76 +4

T15 Tanner Cardwell Robert Morris 76 +4

T15 Brett Wieland Green Bay 76 +4

T15 Luke Muller Northern Kentucky 76 +4

T24 Jordan Kish Youngstown State 77 +5

T24 Andrew Flynn Wright State 77 +5

T24 Justin Gabard Northern Kentucky 77 +5

T24 Marko Banic Detroit Mercy 77 +5

T24 Brody Simms Cleveland State 77 +5

T24 Sam McWilliams IU Indy 77 +5

30 Morgan Tournemire IU Indy 78 +6

T31 Mason Sokolowski Detroit Mercy 79 +7

T31 Ben Sheridan Robert Morris 79 +7

T31 Robert Burns Oakland 79 +7

T31 Ben Willis Oakland 79 +7

T31 Micah Bertram Northern Kentucky 79 +7

T31 Trent Meyer Green Bay 79 +7

T31 David Swab Detroit Mercy 79 +7

T38 Nick Bellush Purdue Fort Wayne 80 +8

T38 Austin Brancaccio Detroit Mercy 80 +8

T38 Noah Kirsch IU Indy 80 +8

T38 Luke Nelson Robert Morris 80 +8

T42 Isaac Moody Northern Kentucky 81 +9

T42 Nolan Shilling Youngstown State 81 +9

T42 Logan Pechinski Green Bay 81 +9

45 Cody Coleman Purdue Fort Wayne 82 +10

T46 Ryan Dinan Cleveland State 83 +11

T46 AJ Agnew Purdue Fort Wayne 83 +11

T48 Luke Kelly Oakland 85 +13

T48 Nick Holder Purdue Fort Wayne 85 +13

50 Jacob Sylak Youngstown State 86 +14
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Teams

1 Wright State 295 +7 295 +7

T2 Green Bay 299 +11 299 +11

T2 IU Indy 299 +11 299 +11

4 Cleveland State 301 +13 301 +13

5 Northern Kentucky 305 +17 305 +17

6 Oakland 306 +18 306 +18

7 Robert Morris 307 +19 307 +19

8 Youngstown State 309 +21 309 +21

9 Detroit Mercy 310 +22 310 +22

10 Purdue Fort Wayne 318 +30 318 +30

Top 20 Players

1 Titus Boswell IU Indy 69 -3 69 -3

T2 Yinta Yang Green Bay 70 -2 70 -2

T2 Shane Ochs Wright State 70 -2 70 -2

4 Andrew Kaye Cleveland State 72 E 72 E

T5 Matteo Rocco Oakland 73 +1 73 +1

T5 Brock Reschly Purdue Fort Wayne 73 +1 73 +1

T5 Zack Beard Northern Kentucky 73 +1 73 +1

T8 Timmy Hollenbeck Wright State 74 +2 74 +2

T8 Mason Haupt Green Bay 74 +2 74 +2

T10 Brady Schier IU Indy 75 +3 75 +3

T10 Gowtham Nalluri Detroit Mercy 75 +3 75 +3

T10 Adam Horn Wright State 75 +3 75 +3

T10 Ryan Sam Youngstown State 75 +3 75 +3

T10 Bhavi Sohal Oakland 75 +3 75 +3

T15 Dillon Pendergast Cleveland State 76 +4 76 +4

T15 Peyton Iverson Robert Morris 76 +4 76 +4

T15 Mason Frazier Cleveland State 76 +4 76 +4

T15 Brock Rumpke Wright State 76 +4 76 +4

T15 Jacob Ryan Youngstown State 76 +4 76 +4

T15 Chuck Tragesser Robert Morris 76 +4 76 +4

T15 Tanner Cardwell Robert Morris 76 +4 76 +4

T15 Brett Wieland Green Bay 76 +4 76 +4

T15 Luke Muller Northern Kentucky 76 +4 76 +4
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